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제 품 명 재 질 표면처리
명찰꽂이 대 스테인리스 (Stainless) Hairline

명찰꽂이 중
스테인리스 (Stainless)

재질 원색
신주 (Brass)

명찰꽂이 소
스테인리스 (Stainless)

신주 (Brass)
KS B 0412에 준함

Dwg. No. AP.Re. No.

Dimension
(mm)

Precision

0.05

0.1

0.15
0.2

0.3

0.5

0.5~3
3~6
6~30
30~120

120~315

315~1000

1000~2000

Part Name.

Model No.
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